Date

Tue 11/28 23
Tue 11/28 23

Wed 11/29/23
Wed 11/29/23

Tue 12/05/23
Tue 12/05/23

Wed 12/06/23
Wed 12/06/23

Tue 12/12/23
Tue 12/12/23

Wed 12/13/23
Wed 12/13/23

Tue 12/19/23
Tue 12/19/23

Wed 12/20 23
Wed 12/20 23

Tue 01/02/24
Tue 01/02/24

Wed 01/03/24
Wed 01/03/24

Tue 01/09/24
Tue 01/09/24

Wed 01/10/24
Wed 01/10/24

Teams:

7th Grade

Cassell
Central - GREEN
St. Gerald
Mt Greenwood - A
Sutherland

Visitor
Central - GREEN
Mt. Greenwwod - A

Sutherland
Central WHITE

Incarnation
Mt. Greenwood - B

St. Gerald
Central GOLD

Cassell
Central - GREEN

Mt. Greenwood - A
Sutherland

Centralt WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - B

Incarnation
Central GOLD

Mt. Greenwood - A
Mt. Greenwood - B

Central WHITE
Incarnation

Central GOLD
Central GREEN

St. Gerald
Cassell

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Central GOLD
Central WHITE
Incarnation
Mt. Greenwood - B

Home
Cassell
Central GOLD

St. Gerald
Incarnation

Mt. Greenwood - A
Central WHITE

Central -GREEN
Sutherland

St. Gerald
Central GOLD

Mt. Greenwood - B
Incarnation

Mt. Greenwood - A
Sutherland

Central - GREEN
Cassell

Sutherland
Cassell

Central -GREEN
St. Gerald

Incarnation
Mt. Greenwood - A

Mt. Greenwood - B
Central WHITE



Date
Wed 01/17/23
Wed 01/17/23

Tue 01/23/24
Tue 01/23/24

Wed 01/24/24
Wed 01/24/24

Tue 01/30/24
Tue 01/30/24

Wed 01/31/24
Wed 01/31/24

Tue 02/06/24
Tue 02/06/24

Wed 02/07/24
Wed 02/07/24

Tue 02/13/24

Wed 02/14/24
Wed 02/14/24

Tue 02/20/24
Tue 02/20/24

Wed 02/21/24
Wed 02/21/24

Tue 02/27/24
Tue 02/27/24

Wed 02/28/24
Wed 02/28/24

Tue 03/05/24
Tue 03/05/24

Wed 03/06/24
Wed 03/06/24

4:00PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:00 PM

7th Grade

visitor
Central WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - B

Central GOLD
Incarnation

Cassell
St. Gerald

Cassell
Central GOLD

Incarnation
St. Gerald

Central WHITE
Central GREEN

Sutherland
Mt. Greenwood - A

St. Gerald

Central GOLD
Mt. Greenwood - B

Central - GREEN
Sutherland

Cassell
Mt. Greenwood - A

Central GOLD
Incarnation

Mt. Greenwood - B
Mt. Greenwood -A

St. Gerald
Central - GREEN

Sutherland
Cassell

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Home

St. Gerald
Central GOLD

Central WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - B

Sutherland
Mt. Greenwood - A

Central - GREEN
Mt. Greenwood - A

Central WHITE
Sutherland

Mt. Greenwood - B
St. Geald

Central GOLD
Incarnation

Cassell

Central - GREEN
Central WHITE

Incarnation
Mt. Greenwood -B

Central GOLD
Centran - GREEN

St. Gerald
Cassell

Central - WHITE
Sutherland

Incarnation
Central WHITE

Mt. Greenwood -A
Mt. Greenwood -B



